How to Order Valves
Note) Not applicable to the S kit.
Yes
None
Nil
E Note)
Standard (0.4 W)
High-speed response
type (0.95 W)
High-pressure type
(1.0 MPa, 0.95 W)
Negative common
External pilot
    B
K Note 2)
N Note 3)
R Note 4)
Nil
24 VDC
12 VDC
5 Note)
6
VQC 1 0 01
Series VQC1000
5 1
1
4-position dual 3-port valve
(A)
4-position dual 3-port valve
(B)
4-position dual 3-port valve
(C)
A
B
C
Note)
Note)
Note)
2
3
4
5
1
(P)
5
(R1)
3
(R2)
(A)
4
(B)
2
N.C. N.C.
1
(P)
5
(R1)
3
(R2)
(A)
4
(B)
2
N.O. N.O.
1
(P)